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S.4 Q.8b In the long run ,  do you feel the Free Trade Deal with the United States will have ... 
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UNION 
SINGLES 	 EDUCATION 	 AREA 	RESIDENCE 	HOUSEHOLD SIZE 	AFFILIATION 	LANGUAGE 

Adult Single Single Less Some/ 	Some 
Child 	Male/ Female/ 	Than Compl. Tech./ Univ. 	 3 Or 	Non- 

TOTAL At Home No Kids No Kids H.Sch. H.Sch. College /More Urban Rural 	Rent 	Own 	One 	Two More Union Union English French 

Unweighted row 	 388 	22 	22 	35 	26 	159 	103 	97 	309 	79 	137 	228 	46 	136 	206 	129 	252 	313 	75 
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 	343 	21 	26 	36 	22 	132 	93 	94 	320 	23 	137 	185 	48 	126 	169 	115 	221 	285 	58 
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A positive impact on 
Canada 	 37 	3 	5 	3 	2 	17 	9 	9 	34 	2 	15 	19 	5 	13 	18 	16 	21 	33 	4 
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A negative impact on 
Canada 	 255 	16 	20 	28 	16 	90 	74 	72 	238 	17 	97 	143 	38 	94 	124 	87 	162 	210 	45 
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